81 Series
Design Features
V81 Series Ball Valve
For working pressure up to 1000 psig (69 bar)
Catalog No. V81-2
Nov. 2003

Safe Valve Selection
Ball Valves
How to order
: Example - -
Materials of Construction
Ordering information and Table of dimensions
Select valve ordering number, and applicable option(s) from designator tables listed below.
V81A-D-6M-    VT BF S
End seal designator
Nil: standard Buna-N
VT: Optional Fluorocarbon FKM O-ring
Handle designator
Nil: standard lever handle
BF: optional butterfly handle
Body material designator
S: S316
B : Brass
Dimensions shown are for reference only, subject to change.
Dimensions, mm ( )in.
h A
17 ( )11/16
20.6 ( )13/16
27 ( )1-1/16
32 ( )1-1/4
38 ( )1-1/2
61 ( )2.40
81 ( )3.19
81 ( )3.19
101 ( )3.98
101 ( )3.98
H
h
A
L
Handle indicates open and closed positions
Ordering Number
Valve End Connections
Inlet /Outlet
Orifice
mm ( )  in.Cv
L H
V81A-
V81B-